FOOD HEAVEN

Fine Food Delicatessen & Café

21 Market St., Ennis, Co. Clare
Tel/Fax: 065 6822722

Quiche Lorraine
Sundried Tomato With Mozzarella & Basil
Roasted Mixed Peppers & Goat’s Cheese

6/8 Portion Tray Of Beef Lasagne
15 Portion Tray Of Beef Lasagne
6/8 Portion Tray Of Vegetable Lasagne
15 Portion Tray Of Vegetable Lasagne

Chicken A La King

(Including Rice, Side Salad & Two House Salads)
Thai Red Chicken Curry

(Including Rice, Side Salad & Two House Salads)

Beef Stroganoff
(Including Rice, Side Salad & Two House Salads)

€22.00
€22.00
€22.00

€30.00
€55.00
€26.00
€50.00
€13.50per person

€13.95 per person

€14.95 per person



Buffet Platters (Minimum 12 Persons)

Ham Platter

Turkey & Ham Platter

Seafood Platter

(Poached Salmon, Smoked Salmon, Prawns, Crab Meat)

Platters Include Side Salad And Choice Of Two House Salads

Side Dishes

Mixed Salad

Coleslaw

Mashed Potato & Chive Salad
Savoury Rice Salad

Carrot & Raisin Salad

Asian Coleslaw

Middle Eastern Vegetable Salad
Cajun Baby Potatoes
Pasta Pesto Salad With Sundried Tomato & Feta Cheese

€13.50 per person
€14.95 per person
€22.50 per person

€1.50 per portion
€1.50 per portion
€1.50 per portion
€1.50 per portion
€1.50 per portion
€1.50 per portion

€1.95 per portion
€1.75 per portion
€1.95 per portion

Baby Potato Salad With Balsamic & Wholegrain Mustard Dressing, Red Onion &

Smoked Bacon

Broccoli Salad With Hazelnuts, Feta Cheese & Cherry Tomato
Apple, Celery, Carrot & Roasted Hazelnut Salad
Waldorf Salad

Homemade Desserts

Pear & Almond Tart

Apple & Cinnamon Crumble
Bailey’s & Chocolate Chip Cheesecake
8” Layered Carrot Cake

Banoffee Pie

Chocolate Biscuit Cake

Chocolate Brownie Cake

Fruit & Cream Filled Pavlova

10” Lemon Meringue Pie

8” Double Layered Chocolate Cake
8 “ Triple Layered Chocolate Cake
10 “ Triple Layered Chocolate Cake
10” Flourless Spiced Orange Cake

€1.75 per portion

€1.95 per portion
€1.95 per portion
€1.95 per portion

€18.00
€16.00
€24.00
€26.00
€16.00
€14.00
€14.00
€26.00
€26.00
€18.00
€24.00
€28.00
€22.00



